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Upholstered Wood Platform Bed 
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PARTS LIST

3/11

4PCS 2PCS

1PC 2PCS 1PC

2PC 1PCS 2PCS

1PC 1PC 1PC

4PCS

1PC 1PC 1PC

2PCS 1PC 1PC

1PC 12PCS 4PCS

R L

R L
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12PCS 18PCS

13PCS 2PCS 4PCS

4PCS 1PC

28PCS
M8*14 M8*16

M8*55

M8*38

M8*65

Colored Zinc

φ8*40

1PC
M8

ST5*50

4PCSG

2PCSE
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21

Tear off the adhesive and 
stick it to the back
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Pay attention to the hole facing downwards
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4PCSD

21

Tear off the adhesive and 
stick it to the back
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 12PCSB

B
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12PCSC
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Velcro
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Black Zinc
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B20

Please take note of the direction 
of the L-shape  plate,the longer 
end should be installed on the
upholstered part

A

12PCSBColored Zinc
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Screw Head

Note：After assembling this part,
 the cushion should be protruded 
(compared with left and right feet).
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Install screws and do not
 fully tighten them.
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Fully tighten the screws.

4PCSD

EVA facing up

EVA facing up

D
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step 1
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step 2
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Installation Complete


